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VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES: ctns CA 36s 18.00

sml Ise 16.00 CL 20s A 30s fr
oond 15.00

-ASPARAGUS; MARKET SLIGHT-
LY HIGHER 11 lb cuif/citi bchd AG 12s
exlge 19.00 12* Ige 18.00 CB 12s Ife
16.00- mostly 18.00 12i iml 18.00
CL 12f exlge 16.00-18.00 12i Ige
16.00- 12s ltd 20.00 PE 12s Ige fr
cond 10.00 12s std 20.00-21.00 12s sml
20.0021.00

—BEANS: MARKET HIGHER bucins/
ats FL Round Green Type 8.0010.00 fr
oond 5.006.00 mostly 5.00 OA
Green Type B.oolo.oomostly 8.00 fr qual
A oond 5.007.00 mostly 5.006.00 PA
Round Green Type fr quid 6.008.00 VA
Round Green Type 8.009.00 5 lbctns GU
French Type 17.00

—BEETS: MARKET STEADY cits
bchd NJ 12s 7.00 few 10.00TX 12s 8.00
25 lbflmbgs lieCD med6.ooll/9 bunts
Ise NJ med 10.00

—BROCCOLI: MARKET CA HIGH-
ER. OTHERS ABOUT STEADY ctos AZ
bchd 14s 7.00 CA bchd 14s 8.009.00 ME
bchd 14s6.007.00 NC bchd 1455.00201b
ctns Ise CA Crown Cut 10.0011.00

-BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET
STEADY 25 lb ctns CA 14.00few 15.00

—CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUTSTEADY 1 3/4 bunts A SO lb ctns CD
Red Type med 8.00NC Round Green Type
med6.007.00 NJRound Green Type med
5.00- mostly 5.00Red Type roed 8,00
NY Round Green Type med 5.006.00
mostly 5.00Red Type med 7.008.00 PA
Round Green Type med5.006.00few lou
4.00ft oond 3.50Red Type hied 7.008.00
50 lb sks CD Round Green Type Ige
S.2S-5.50 NY Round Green Type Ige
5.00- 40 lb ctns NY Savoy Type med
7.008.00 mostly 8.00

-CARROTS: MARKET CA FLMB
HIGHER, OTHERS STEADY sks 48 1-lb
flmbgs CA Topped med-lge 10.0012.00
mostly 10.0011.00few 13.00CD Tapped
med 8.00 sks 10 5-lb flmbgs CA Tapped
med-lge 11.0012.00 50 lb sks Ise CA
Topped jbo 12-0013.00 CD Tapped jbo
7.008.00 mostly 7.00

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET HIGH-
ER ctns flmwipd CA 12s 11.0012.00cne
label 13.0014.0016 s 7.ooB.oobins jacket
pkd 125 s pj 500060.00

—CELERY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 1 1/2 dz IXOO 2 dz
12.00-15.00 mostly 14.00 2 1/2 dz
13.0015.00m05t1y 14.003dz 13.0013.50
4 dz 13.0013.50

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
STEADY 50 lb ctns CD Nappe 8.00

-CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS
LIGHT wbntt OA Yellow 4-4 1/2 dz fr
oond 10.00White 4-4 1/2 dz 16.0017.00
ctns CA White 4 dz 15.0016.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER
flls/ctns flmwipd FL Long Seedless med
12s 12.00 ff oond 10.00 WAXED 1 1/9

buctns/cits FL med 8.00 fr appear 6.00 fr
qual 5.00-6.00 mostly 6.00 fr appear 4.00
GA med 8.00 fr qual 5.006.00 TX med
7.008.00 fr qua! 6.00

—EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL med
8.0010.00 mostly 10.00 fr qual 6.00 NJ
med fr cond 5.006.00 *

-ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctns/cits FL 7,00 NJ 5.50-6.00 mostly
6.00 10 U> ctns BL Witloof 20.

—ESCAROLB: MARKET STEADY I
1/9buctns/cits FL 7.00Nj 5.50-6.oomost-
ly 6.00

—GARLIC: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 30 lb ctns CA While super col
31.5033.00 col 28.5030.00 super jbo
27.00ex jbo 2X0025.50 mostly 24.00 jbo
24.00#7 24.00 «9 28.00 «10 23.0027.00

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuu bchd CA Swiu Quid 12i
11.00-12.00Red 12» 11.00-12.00TXDan-

OUTPUT
DEPENDS ON
INPUT
Are your layers getting the full
amount of feed neededfor peak
production?Are they giving top
performance during the entire
laying cycle?Don't befooled by
different feeding systems that

Bio Pirtdinwn.

could come up shorton delivery.
Go withthe system that has
proven itselfyear after year.
Go with the BigDutchman Chain
Feeding System.

HtKNMtV 255 PLANE TREE DRIVE LANCASTER, PA 17803

MEQUIPMENT CO. (717) 393"5807
IF IT’S WORTH YOUR INVESTMENT, TRUST IT TO HERSHEY

LAricwtw FwiWna, Sturttey, Novtmbw 11, 1995-Al3
—PEPPERS: 1 1/9buctm/cita CA Bell

Type Green exlge 14.00 Ige 12.00 med
9.00 FL Bell Type Green exlge 16.00aml-
med 8.00-10.00 ami 7.00-8.00 vyaml
3.00- Mid Red And Green med-lge
6.00 med 4.00-5.00 Red exlge fr appear
12.00- Ige fr appear 12.00 med fr
appear 10.00-12.00 ami fr appear
8.00- Yellow med fr qual 12.00 ami
fr qual 10.00 NJ Bell Type Green edge
few 16.00 7 kg ctni NL Bell Type Red Ige
15.00

Greens light rad to red zlgc 9.00 Igetr oood
7.00 mod fr oood 5.004.00 Local Repack
85% U.S. One or Better Mature Owen
pink to light red tdge 13.50 Ige 1250med
10.5015lbflu CD VineRipes Greenhouse
Hydroponic pink to red Ige 15.00

—TOMATOES. CHERRY: MARKET
LOWER flu 12 1-pt bku FL light nd to
red 6.00 red 4.50-6.00 moidy 5.00 MX
light ndto red 5.00 NC nd 4.00-5.00 fr
cond 200

—PEPPERS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—TOMATOES. PLUM TYPE:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 25 lb ctni FL light
nd to nd ml 10.00—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY etna tpd 30 6-<s flmbga OH Red
5.006.00 moatly 6.00 etna tpd 14 1-lb
flmbga OH Red 6.00 etna bchd MX Red
24a 6.00-7.00

—TURNIPS: 25 lb flmbge PA Purple
Top med 5,00-6.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb dm
CA Radicchio 9i 9.00 12i 9.00 3 kg dm
GU Radicchio 12s 850

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABAGAS: WAXED 50 lb etna

CD med 8.00
—SPINACH: MARKET STEADY cel

cit NJ Savoy 7.00-8.00 moatly 8.00
—SQUASH: MARKETLOWER 1/2 A

5/9 buctnt/cna FL Zucchini aml-med
4.00- moatly 5.00 med 3.00-3.50
moatly 3.00 Yellow Straightneck aml-med
8.00- GA Zucchini aml-med
4.50-5.00 med 3.00 fr qual A cond
1.00- moatly 1.00Yellow Straightneck

aml-med few 10.00-12.00 NC Zucchini
aml-med 4.00-5.00 1 1/9bucita NJ Acorn
med 8.00261 b entiaCAZucchini aml-med
8.00 med 5.00 25 lb luga MX Zucchini
med 5.00

New Holland
Dairy

New Hoßand Sake Stables
Wadnaaday, November 8, 1995
Report soppiled by aoctioo

DAIRY COWS S2i HEIFERS 103: 14
BULLS. COWS STEADY.

LOCAL
800.00-1100.00.

FRESH COWS

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY NEWCROP 40 lb ctns
NCU.S. One Jewell med 11.00few 10.00
fr qual 5.50-6.00 1/2 buemi NJ U.S. One
Red Jersey med 1200

FRESH HEIFERS BETTER
1000.00- FAIR 6S(XOO-900i00.

LOCAL SPRINGERS, FEW.
UPSTATE LOADS 900.00-1300.00.
BETTER FRESH COWS

1100.00-
SPRINGING HEIFERS LARGE

1000.00-1150.00, COUPLE UP TO
1235.00; SMALL 750.00-90000.—TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 25 lb cms CA 85* U.S. Oneor
Better MatureGreene light red tored xlge
9.00- mostly 10.00 fr cond 7.00 fr
qual A cond 4.00-5.00 Ige 9.00 ff qual A
cond 4.00-5.00FL 85% U.S. One orBetter
Mature Greens light red to red xlge 9.00
one label 1200 Ige 10.00 ff cond 7.00 if
qual 8.00 NJ VineRipes pfatk to red Ige
8.00- IN 85% U.S+SlUtter Mature

SHORTBRBD
650.00-900.00.

HEIFERS

OPfeN BREEDING AGE HEIFERS
500.00475.00;SMALL OPEN HEIFERS
25000-45000

BULLS 375.00-650.00, 3 REGIS-
TERED. 8100090000 ,

delion 18a 10.00 Swiaa Chard 18a 10.00
cmaAna bchd NJCollard 6.00-6.50moatly
6.00 Kile 6.00-6.50 Muataid 6.006.50
Tbmip Top* 6.006.50Rape 6.006.50 PA
Coilaid 6.00 Kale 6.00 ctni lie CA Kale
Flowering 24« 10.00 20 lb etna CA Broc-
coli Rabe 24a 12.00-14.00 one label
18.00-20.00MX Broccoli Rabe 24a 10.00

—LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna CA 24a8.00-10.50
moatly 8.00-10.00few 7.00 ord oond 3.00
Wrapped 24a 10.00-11.00 acme 9.00 one
label 12.00fr oond 5.00-8.00 30a fr cond
5.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna CA Boaion 24a
7.50-8.00 moaily 8.00 Green Leaf 24a
8.00- moatly 8.00 Bed Leaf 24a
8.00- FL Bibb 24a 6.00-7.00 moatly
7.00 NJ Green Leaf 24a 5.00-7.00 moatly
6.00 Red Leaf 24a 5.00-7.00 meetly 6.00

—LBTTUCB-ROMAINB: MARKET
HIGHER etna CA 24a 10.00-10.50moatly
10.00 NJ 24a 5.006.00 moaily 6.00 1.3
bncita CA 24a 1200-14.00

---MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb etna PA Ige 12.00-1150
moatly 12.00med 9.75-10.50 moetly 10.00
4 qt bkta PA med-lge 5.00-5.50 few 4.75
aml-med 4.006.50 5 lb etna PA Oyiter
18.00 Cremini 8.00 Portobellaa
11.00-13.00few 9.003 IbctnaPA Shiitake
14.50-16.00 fr qual 12.00-13.50 etna 12
8-oi traya flmwrpd PA 8,00-8.50 etna 10
12-ozmya flmwrpdPA 9.50-10.00etna 10
10-oz tnya flmwrpd PA 8.50-9.00 moatly
8.50

—OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET ONSG
HIGHER. OTHERS STEADY ctns bdid
MX 48s 18.00-22.00 ctnt/ctti bchd NJ
Leeki 12s 12,00 fr quit A cond 8.00-9.00

—PARSLEY; MARKET STEADY ertt
bchd CA Curly 60s 10.50 -PEAS
GREEN: MARKETABOUT STEADY 10
lb cuu CASnow Pbsi few 16.00PE Snow
Pets 12.00-14.00 Decalyned 13.00-14.00
GU Sugsr Snap Peas Decalyaed 2200

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS NONE

MILLER DIESEL, INC.
FUEL INJECTION& TURBO SPECIALIST BKIWER

6030 JONESTOWN ROAD, HARRISBURG, PA 17112 JHC
(717) 545-5931 • 1 (800) 296-5931

Since 1957 DIESEL SPECUUSTS

AGRICULTURAL / INDUSTRIAL
Diesel Fuel Injection Pumps, injectors & Turbos

SALES
AND SERVICE

Ambac Int’l Lucas Cav
Bendix Nippondenso
Bryce
Caterpillar
Cummins
Detroit Diesel-

Robert Bosch
Roosa Master
Simms
Stanadyne
YanmarCMC

Diesel Kiki-Zexel
I.H.C.

TURBOCHARGERS
Airesearch r Schwitzer
Cummins Automotive
Holset

CENTRAL.
WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTOR

FPPF
FUEL ADDITIVES

EXCHANGE UNITS
HEAVY DUTY

APPLICATIONS
Allis Chalmers Iveco
Case John Deere
Caterpillar Mack
Cummins Massey Ferguson
Deutz Mercedes
Fiat-Allis Onan
Ford Perkins
General Motors Waukosha
Hercules White Farm
I.H.C. Etc.

DIESEL
ENGINE TUNE-UPS

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

DAILY UPS SHIPPING

LOCATED OFF
INTERSTATE 81 EXIT 26

GATES and FENCING

I I F* '

I «..K. Round corners
Stub welded to ...

for safely end
gets ter Auto- strength
matlc Latch _ ...Hinge tor

** pin welded
<J=3 to gate “

Standard Heights For Gates & Fencing:
• 38” High - 4 Bar • 48” High - 5 Bar • 54” High - 6 Bar

Aft (fates & fencing Oftadc Of 13" Outside 'Diameter I
Ofigft yiefd StceC 'Tubing with 13 Qa. Waft |

MLAPP'S BARN EQUIPMENT ItlC.
5935 OLD PHILADELPHIAPIKE, GAP, PA 17537

PHONE: 717-442,8134 • FA* 717 443511% '

*

SALES ft SERVICE


